DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

carry the original manufacturer’s
warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  204-CRS-75MR16-12-BZ
Series Construction Source Voltage Finish
204=MR16 Cambria Accent Fixture w/
Integral Heat Sink and Adjustable Hood
____=Standard Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
CRS=Center Rear Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
75MR16=75W Max Halogen MR16,
GU5.3 Base
12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
IP66 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
75W (max.) MR16
Low Voltage
204
CAMBRIA
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
ACCENT / FLOOD
ADL032453
 July 22, 2016
2 of 2
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
CAMBRIA 204 MR16 HALOGEN PHOTOMETRY DATA
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY
Filters
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Lenses
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Louvers (2.00"
Diameter)
F71 = Peach Dichroic
F72 = Amber Dichroic
F73 = Green Dichroic
F74 = Medium Blue
F75 = Yellow Dichroic
F76 = Red Dichroic
F77 = Dark Blue Dichroic
F78 = Light Blue Dichroic
F79 = Neutral Density Dichroic
F80 = Magenta Dichroic
F22 = Red Color
F33 = Blue Color
F44 = Green Color
F55 = Yellow Color
F66 = Mercury Vapor
LSL=Linear Spread Lens
(elongates standard beam